02.bivolari 4

Concurs

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

05111

+47.48.35,

06.09.24 16:59:
06.09.24 16:59:
05:,09.24 18:21:

10

745597

50

bivolari 4

07. 08 2024,
Gavriliuc Florin
+26.1.14,70

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

44
42
14

GPS
-002
GPS+03h

0293304F
0293320F
0293303F
0293305F
0293388F
0293362F
0293334F
0293333F
0298323F
0293389F

Nr.inel
senzor Data Ora

DB011360
DBO3AC39
DA62542D
DBO3AC70
DBO3AC2D
DBO3AC6C
DA62559D
DBO3ACTE
DBOB1EBF
DBO3ACOD

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
Crt

001 RO 24
002 RO 24
003 RO 24
004 RO 24
005 RO 24
006 RO 24
0Ny RO 24
3 RO 24
009 RO 24
010 RO 24
Semnaturi

%ersiune SW
Antena Club
1:48901624

RO-1

.14

Cod concurs 3
Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

\J

Teur v

Hisburoe B %
Joae s Z//

Comisia control Comisia imbarcare

62509 Serie ceas 701300
Autorizare 9000A310
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